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Recratiedomein "Breeven" te Bornem 19/09/2020

WDK meeting

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=13:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

De Wilde Janne           SPBO A1 3891 10.0310
De Smet Jitse            SPBO A2 3688 10.5310
Eyckerman Ienke          HAMM O3 3605 10.6210
Dieleman Jorinde         HAMM O4 4328 10.7110

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Van der Cruyssen Louise  ASVO O1 5001 9.8809
Ilegems Mona             SPBO A2 3810 10.1509
Poppe Ella               AVLO O3 4680 10.3010
Kesteleyn Siska          AVLO O4 3548 10.6510
D'hoey Iantha            HAMM O3611 NG 09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Van Lokeren Noémie       AVLO O1 4679 9.0610
Dieltjens Marie          HAMM O2 3590 9.5010
Ooms Linde               HAMM O3 3747 9.6809
Bevers Mila              SPBO A4 3766 9.7110
Van Damme Nore           AVLO O5 4644 10.1010

verspringen                Pup Heren  Uur=13:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vydt Jules               ACW O1 1245 4.53m09
Rooms Jorden             ACW O2 192 4.02m09
Lefever Rune             AVLO O3 1586 3.99m09
De Bouw Rune             LOND V4 478 3.95m09
Goossens Hizkia          HAMM O5 1182 3.51m09
De Clercq Dries          HAMM O6 482 3.50m09
Herremans Sebastian      ACW O7 1252 3.46m09
Vervaet Arthur           AVLO O8 470 3.44m10
Buysse Lucas             ACW O9 165 3.29m10
Verbruggen Vik           SPBO A10 577 3.21m09
Troch Finn               AVLO O11 1565 3.17m10
Vercauteren Lion         ACW O12 806 3.13m09
Grisar Joppe             SPBO A13 581 3.08m09

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Min Dames  Uur=14:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Engelen Linde            AVLO O1 7858 9.5508
Verhelst Lise            RAM A2 6785 9.0708
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A3 7132 8.4607
De Bosscher Elise        ACW O4 6816 8.1107
Czajkowski Loes          SPBO A5 7138 7.4708
De Bruyn Elise           AVLO O6 7860 7.1808
De Wilde Line            SPBO A7 7232 6.9508
Van Weverberg Ruth       PEGA V8 7882 6.9108
Cuyt Lize                SPBO A9 7051 6.3907
Grisar Sjauke            SPBO A10 7084 5.7808
Willemsen Yuna           SPBO A11 7233 5.1308
Vercauteren Violetta     ACW O12 7271 4.8508
Vande Voorde Jade        SPBO A13 6936 4.4308
Van Theemsche Liese      AVLO O8001 NG 08
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Recratiedomein "Breeven" te Bornem 19/09/2020

WDK meeting

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=14:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Herremans Sebastian      ACW O1 1252 9.7109
Buysse Lucas             ACW O2 165 9.7410
Vervaet Arthur           AVLO O3 470 9.7910
Troch Finn               AVLO O4 1565 9.9610
Grisar Joppe             SPBO A5 581 10.0409
Verbruggen Vik           SPBO A6 577 10.0809
Vercauteren Lion         ACW O7 806 10.5109

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Lefever Rune             AVLO O1 1586 8.6309
Vydt Jules               ACW O2 1245 8.7009
De Bouw Rune             LOND V3 478 9.0709
Rooms Jorden             ACW O4 192 9.3009
Goossens Hizkia          HAMM O5 1182 9.6709
De Clercq Dries          HAMM O6 482 9.7009

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=14:45

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

De Bosscher Elise        ACW O1 6816 4.81m07
De Bruyn Elise           AVLO O2 7860 4.09m08
Engelen Linde            AVLO O3 7858 4.04m08
Czajkowski Loes          SPBO A4 7138 4.03m08
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A5 7132 4.02m07
Cuyt Lize                SPBO A6 7051 3.66m07
De Wilde Line            SPBO A7 7232 3.61m08
Vande Voorde Jade        SPBO A8 6936 3.56m08
Verhelst Lise            RAM A9 6785 3.54m08
Vercauteren Violetta     ACW O10 7271 3.34m08
Grisar Sjauke            SPBO A11 7084 3.15m08
Willemsen Yuna           SPBO A12 7233 2.48m08
Van Theemsche Liese      AVLO O8001 GP 08
Van Weverberg Ruth       PEGA V7882 GP 08

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Min Heren  Uur=14:38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Meiresonne Lex           HAMM O1 4432 8.4407
Van Houte Emiel          HAMM O2 4423 7.3308
Van Steen Senne SPBO3 5596 7.0408
De Keersmaecker Dries    SPBO A4 4388 6.9308
Buyck Thibault           HAMM O5 4283 6.9007
De Poorter Victor        AVLO O6 5168 5.5208
Brouwers Milo            SPBO A7 4439 5.2508
Huygens Merijn           HAMM O8 4309 5.1708
Putman Bruno             SPBO A9 5027 5.1408
Peersman Siebert         SPBO A10 4383 5.0508
Inze Lennert             SPBO A11 4169 4.5108
Cappaert Arno            HAMM O4234 NG 07
Pauwels Seppo            ACW O5173 NG 08
Hellinckx Michiel        HAMM O4299 NG 07

hockeywerpen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
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Recratiedomein "Breeven" te Bornem 19/09/2020
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Ooms Linde               HAMM O1 3747 25.0709
Eyckerman Ienke          HAMM O2 3605 21.4010
Dieleman Jorinde         HAMM O3 4328 20.5310
Van Damme Nore           AVLO O4 4644 18.1610
Poppe Ella               AVLO O5 4680 17.6110
Dieltjens Marie          HAMM O6 3590 17.0610
Van der Cruyssen Louise  ASVO O7 5001 16.3409
Ilegems Mona             SPBO A8 3810 15.7609
Kesteleyn Siska          AVLO O9 3548 15.4410
Van Lokeren Noémie       AVLO O10 4679 14.9010
De Wilde Janne           SPBO A11 3891 13.8310
Bevers Mila              SPBO A12 3766 13.0410
De Smet Jitse            SPBO A13 3688 10.8310
D'hoey Iantha            HAMM O3611 NG 09

80 meter                   Min Dames  Uur=15:04

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vande Voorde Jade        SPBO A1 6936 12.4808
De Wilde Line            SPBO A2 7232 12.6608
Van Weverberg Ruth       PEGA V3 7882 12.8108
Cuyt Lize                SPBO A4 7051 12.9207
Vercauteren Violetta     ACW O5 7271 13.3108
Willemsen Yuna           SPBO A6 7233 13.6508
Grisar Sjauke            SPBO A7 7084 13.6908

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

De Bosscher Elise        ACW O1 6816 11.3307
Engelen Linde            AVLO O2 7858 11.3608
De Bruyn Elise           AVLO O3 7860 11.6908
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A4 7132 11.9407
Czajkowski Loes          SPBO A5 7138 12.0008
Verhelst Lise            RAM A6 6785 12.8208
Van Theemsche Liese      AVLO O8001 NG 08

verspringen                Min Heren  Uur=16:17

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Meiresonne Lex           HAMM O1 4432 4.58m07
Peersman Siebert         SPBO A2 4383 4.16m08
Van Steen Senne SPBO3 5596 4.10m08
Van Houte Emiel          HAMM O4 4423 3.98m08
Huygens Merijn           HAMM O5 4309 3.96m08
Buyck Thibault           HAMM O6 4283 3.92m07
De Keersmaecker Dries    SPBO A7 4388 3.56m08
De Poorter Victor        AVLO O8 5168 3.42m08
Putman Bruno             SPBO A9 5027 3.28m08
Inze Lennert             SPBO A10 4169 3.26m08
Brouwers Milo            SPBO A11 4439 3.23m08
Cappaert Arno            HAMM O4234 GP 07
Hellinckx Michiel        HAMM O4299 GP 07
Pauwels Seppo            ACW O5173 GP 08

verspringen                Pup Dames  Uur=16:20

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Dieltjens Marie          HAMM O1 3590 3.62m10
Ooms Linde               HAMM O2 3747 3.52m09
Poppe Ella               AVLO O3 4680 3.32m10
Van der Cruyssen Louise  ASVO O4 5001 3.32m09
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WDK meeting

Bevers Mila              SPBO A5 3766 3.31m10
Van Damme Nore           AVLO O6 4644 3.21m10
De Wilde Janne           SPBO A7 3891 3.14m10
De Smet Jitse            SPBO A8 3688 3.14m10
Van Lokeren Noémie       AVLO O9 4679 3.13m10
Ilegems Mona             SPBO A10 3810 3.09m09
Dieleman Jorinde         HAMM O11 4328 3.02m10
Eyckerman Ienke          HAMM O12 3605 2.88m10
Kesteleyn Siska          AVLO O13 3548 2.85m10
D'hoey Iantha            HAMM O3611 NG 09

hockeywerpen               Pup Heren  Uur=16:18

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Troch Finn               AVLO O1 1565 35.6810
Rooms Jorden             ACW O2 192 35.0309
Vydt Jules               ACW O3 1245 34.7709
Lefever Rune             AVLO O4 1586 34.7009
De Clercq Dries          HAMM O5 482 31.7109
Herremans Sebastian      ACW O6 1252 27.9709
Buysse Lucas             ACW O7 165 27.5810
De Bouw Rune             LOND V8 478 27.4109
Goossens Hizkia          HAMM O9 1182 27.3109
Vervaet Arthur           AVLO O10 470 26.6910
Vercauteren Lion         ACW O11 806 25.6209
Verbruggen Vik           SPBO A12 577 22.9809
Grisar Joppe             SPBO A13 581 18.6309

80 meter                   Min Heren  Uur=15:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Steen Senne SPBO1 5596 11.5908
Van Houte Emiel          HAMM O2 4423 12.5408
De Poorter Victor        AVLO O3 5168 12.5808
Putman Bruno             SPBO A4 5027 12.7608
De Keersmaecker Dries    SPBO A5 4388 13.0408
Brouwers Milo            SPBO A6 4439 13.3708
Inze Lennert             SPBO A7 4169 13.4608

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Meiresonne Lex           HAMM O1 4432 11.0807
Buyck Thibault           HAMM O2 4283 11.6007
Peersman Siebert         SPBO A3 4383 11.7708
Huygens Merijn           HAMM O4 4309 11.8308
Hellinckx Michiel        HAMM O4299 NG 07
Cappaert Arno            HAMM O4234 NG 07
Pauwels Seppo            ACW O5173 NG 08

1000 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=16:08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

De Bruyn Elise           AVLO O1 7860 3:09.7808
Vande Voorde Jade        SPBO A2 6936 3:16.7308
Cuyt Lize                SPBO A3 7051 3:35.9107
Verhelst Lise            RAM A4 6785 3:38.3208
Vercauteren Violetta     ACW O5 7271 3:38.4808
Willemsen Yuna           SPBO A6 7233 3:46.1308
Engelen Linde            AVLO O7 7858 3:55.9308
Czajkowski Loes          SPBO A8 7138 3:56.2108
De Wilde Line            SPBO A9 7232 4:07.4108
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Grisar Sjauke            SPBO A10 7084 4:08.6708
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A11 7132 4:16.4907
Van Weverberg Ruth       PEGA V7882 NG 08
Van Theemsche Liese      AVLO O8001 NG 08

1000 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Huygens Merijn           HAMM O1 4309 3:06.6608
Buyck Thibault           HAMM O2 4283 3:25.9407
Van Houte Emiel          HAMM O3 4423 3:29.5708
De Poorter Victor        AVLO O4 5168 3:30.2908
Van Steen Senne SPBO5 5596 3:30.8308
Meiresonne Lex           HAMM O6 4432 3:38.7507
Peersman Siebert         SPBO A7 4383 3:44.8808
Inze Lennert             SPBO A8 4169 3:45.1308
Putman Bruno             SPBO A9 5027 3:57.7008
Brouwers Milo            SPBO A10 4439 4:11.7808
De Keersmaecker Dries    SPBO A11 4388 4:19.8108
Cappaert Arno            HAMM O4234 NG 07
Hellinckx Michiel        HAMM O4299 NG 07

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=16:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Rooms Jorden             ACW O1 192 3:16.6909
Goossens Hizkia          HAMM O2 1182 3:23.2909
Buysse Lucas             ACW O3 165 3:33.8610
Verbruggen Vik           SPBO A4 577 3:35.4209
De Bouw Rune             LOND V5 478 3:38.6109
De Clercq Dries          HAMM O6 482 3:40.1609
Troch Finn               AVLO O7 1565 3:46.3910
Vervaet Arthur           AVLO O8 470 3:47.3610
Herremans Sebastian      ACW O9 1252 3:53.3209
Grisar Joppe             SPBO A10 581 3:54.0909
Vercauteren Lion         ACW O11 806 3:54.1909
Lefever Rune             AVLO O12 1586 3:54.5309
Vydt Jules               ACW O1245 NG 09

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=16:34

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Dieltjens Marie          HAMM O1 3590 3:29.5110
Poppe Ella               AVLO O2 4680 3:36.0810
Ooms Linde               HAMM O3 3747 3:38.3909
Van Damme Nore           AVLO O4 4644 3:47.4610
Van der Cruyssen Louise  ASVO O5 5001 3:49.6109
Ilegems Mona             SPBO A6 3810 3:50.9909
Kesteleyn Siska          AVLO O7 3548 3:51.7610
Bevers Mila              SPBO A8 3766 3:53.3910
Van Lokeren Noémie       AVLO O9 4679 3:55.6710
Dieleman Jorinde         HAMM O10 4328 4:26.8110
Eyckerman Ienke          HAMM O11 3605 4:35.5810
De Wilde Janne           SPBO A12 3891 4:48.7210
De Smet Jitse            SPBO A13 3688 4:58.8710
D'hoey Iantha            HAMM O3611 NG 09
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